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Format

Participants 25 Participants

1 First Round
24.10. 08:30

25 Participants
5 Pools 5 Pool size

20 Qualified by index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
24.10. 10:30

Table of 32

20 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] IWAS Ranking A Damenflorett Foil female Senior
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 CHN RONG Jing 1988

2 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

3 FRA BERNARD Delphine 1986

3 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

5 CHN BIAN Jing 1988

6 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 1989

7 RUS KURAMSHINA Albina 1989

8 GBR COLLIS Gemma 1992

9 CHN ZHANG Chuncui 1986

10 RUS EFIMOVA Yuliya 1981

11 HKG NG Justine Charissa 1989

12 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

13 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 1976

14 HKG FAN Pui Shan 1975

15 BLR HALKINA Aliona 1977

16 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

17 CHN ZOU Xu Feng 1990

18 FRA ECORCHON Marine 1998

19 ITA MOGOS Andrea 1988

20 FRA DION Amelie 1999

First Round

21 GRE VLAMI Efthymia 1988

21 NED VAN ACHTERBERG Elke 2000

23 CAN MOREL Ruth Sylvie 1956

24 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 1997

25 USA DYKES Patricia 1963
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First Round

Pool 1 08:30 | Piste BL

DUBREUIL Cedric, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 1 V5 D4 D4 V5 2 18 10 0.500 8 2.
ZOU Xu Feng CHN 2 D0 D2 V5 V5 2 12 12 0.500 0 4.
EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 4 V5 D2 D3 V5 2 15 15 0.500 0 3.
DYKES Patricia USA 5 D0 D0 D0 D1 0 1 20 0.000 -19 5.

Pool 2 08:30 | Piste GR

ROWLANDS Duncan, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
ECORCHON Marine FRA 1 V5 D2 D0 V5 2 12 17 0.500 -5 4.
HALKINA Aliona BLR 2 D4 V5 D1 V5 2 15 13 0.500 2 3.
NG Justine Charissa HKG 3 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 17 8 0.750 9 1.
SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS 4 V5 V5 D1 V5 3 16 8 0.750 8 2.
VAN ACHTERBERG Elke NED 5 D3 D1 D0 D2 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.

Pool 3 08:30 | Piste YE

KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
KURAMSHINA Albina RUS 1 V5 D2 D2 V5 2 14 11 0.500 3 3.
MOGOS Andrea ITA 2 D1 D3 D1 V5 1 10 16 0.250 -6 4.
BERNARD Delphine FRA 3 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 19 10 0.750 9 2.
ZHANG Chuncui CHN 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO 5 D0 D1 D0 D1 0 2 20 0.000 -18 5.

Pool 4 08:30 | Piste RE

FILAIRE Fabien, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS 1 D0 V5 V5 D3 2 13 14 0.500 -1 4.
MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 2 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 18 10 0.750 8 1.
VLAMI Efthymia GRE 3 D2 D1 D3 D0 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
COLLIS Gemma GBR 4 D2 D4 V5 V5 2 16 16 0.500 0 3.
RONG Jing CHN 5 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 18 11 0.750 7 2.

Pool 5 08:30 | Piste P1

TOGNOLLI Alessia, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
DION Amelie FRA 1 V5 D0 D2 D0 1 7 18 0.250 -11 4.
MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN 2 D3 D1 D0 D0 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 3 V5 V5 V5 D2 3 17 10 0.750 7 2.
FAN Pui Shan HKG 4 V5 V5 D4 D2 2 16 12 0.500 4 3.
BIAN Jing CHN 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 4 1.000 16 1.
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First Round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CHN BIAN Jing 4 4 20 4 1.000 16 Q

2 CHN ZHANG Chuncui 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

3 RUS EFIMOVA Yuliya 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

4 FRA BERNARD Delphine 3 4 19 10 0.750 9 Q

5 HKG NG Justine Charissa 3 4 17 8 0.750 9 Q

6 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 3 4 18 10 0.750 8 Q

7 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 3 4 16 8 0.750 8 Q

8 CHN RONG Jing 3 4 18 11 0.750 7 Q

9 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 3 4 17 10 0.750 7 Q

10 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 2 4 18 10 0.500 8 Q

11 HKG FAN Pui Shan 2 4 16 12 0.500 4 Q

12 RUS KURAMSHINA Albina 2 4 14 11 0.500 3 Q

13 BLR HALKINA Aliona 2 4 15 13 0.500 2 Q

14 GBR COLLIS Gemma 2 4 16 16 0.500 0 Q

15 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 2 4 15 15 0.500 0 Q

16 CHN ZOU Xu Feng 2 4 12 12 0.500 0 Q

17 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2 4 13 14 0.500 -1 Q

18 FRA ECORCHON Marine 2 4 12 17 0.500 -5 Q

19 ITA MOGOS Andrea 1 4 10 16 0.250 -6 Q

20 FRA DION Amelie 1 4 7 18 0.250 -11 Q

21 NED VAN ACHTERBERG Elke 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 E

21 GRE VLAMI Efthymia 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 E

23 CAN MOREL Ruth Sylvie 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16 E

24 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18 E

25 USA DYKES Patricia 0 4 1 20 0.000 -19 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 CHN BIAN Jing 4 4 20 4 1.000 16

2 CHN ZHANG Chuncui 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

3 RUS EFIMOVA Yuliya 4 4 20 9 1.000 11

4 FRA BERNARD Delphine 3 4 19 10 0.750 9

5 HKG NG Justine Charissa 3 4 17 8 0.750 9

6 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 3 4 18 10 0.750 8

7 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 3 4 16 8 0.750 8

8 CHN RONG Jing 3 4 18 11 0.750 7

9 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 3 4 17 10 0.750 7

10 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 2 4 18 10 0.500 8

11 HKG FAN Pui Shan 2 4 16 12 0.500 4

12 RUS KURAMSHINA Albina 2 4 14 11 0.500 3

13 BLR HALKINA Aliona 2 4 15 13 0.500 2

14 GBR COLLIS Gemma 2 4 16 16 0.500 0

15 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 2 4 15 15 0.500 0

16 CHN ZOU Xu Feng 2 4 12 12 0.500 0

17 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2 4 13 14 0.500 -1

18 FRA ECORCHON Marine 2 4 12 17 0.500 -5

19 ITA MOGOS Andrea 1 4 10 16 0.250 -6

20 FRA DION Amelie 1 4 7 18 0.250 -11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 BIAN Jing CHN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste BL Sat 10:30

17 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS V 15

16 ZOU Xu Feng CHN D 10

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

 

9 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 RONG Jing CHN

 

 

5 NG Justine Charissa HKG

28 *** bye ***

 

 

21 *** bye ***

12 KURAMSHINA Albina RUS

 

  Piste GR Sat 10:30

13 HALKINA Aliona BLR V 15

20 DION Amelie FRA D 5

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 BERNARD Delphine FRA

 

Piste 1 Sat 13:30

BIAN Jing CHN V 15

EVDOKIMOVA Alena (17) RUS D 4

R: BERJOZKIN Anton (HUN)

Piste 3 Sat 13:30

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN D 9

RONG Jing CHN V 15

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 13:30

NG Justine Charissa HKG D 13

KURAMSHINA Albina RUS V 15

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

Piste 7 Sat 13:30

HALKINA Aliona BLR D 12

BERNARD Delphine FRA V 15

R: JIANG Yefei (CHN)

Piste BL Sat 14:30

BIAN Jing CHN D 13

RONG Jing CHN V 15

R: DUBREUIL Cedric (FRA)

Piste GR Sat 14:30

KURAMSHINA Albina (12) RUS D 14

BERNARD Delphine FRA V 15

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste YE Sat 10:30

19 MOGOS Andrea ITA D 14

14 COLLIS Gemma GBR V 15

  R: JIANG Yefei (CHN)

 

11 FAN Pui Shan HKG

22 *** bye ***

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR

 

 

7 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA

 

  Piste RE Sat 10:30

15 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN V 15

18 ECORCHON Marine FRA D 6

  R: ISMAILOV Khoussein (RUS)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 ZHANG Chuncui CHN

 

Piste 9 Sat 13:30

EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS D 6

COLLIS Gemma GBR V 15

R: DUBREUIL Cedric (FRA)

Piste 10 Sat 13:30

FAN Pui Shan HKG D 6

MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR V 15

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste 11 Sat 13:30

SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS V 15

TRIGILIA Loredana ITA D 14

R: ROWLANDS Duncan (GBR)

Piste 12 Sat 13:30

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN V 15

ZHANG Chuncui CHN D 9

Piste YE Sat 14:30

COLLIS Gemma (14) GBR D 4

MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR V 15

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste RE Sat 14:30

SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS D 13

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna (15) HUN V 15

R: ROWLANDS Duncan (GBR)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste P1 Sat 16:00

1 RONG Jing (8) CHN V 15

4 BERNARD Delphine FRA D 10

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

  Piste P2 Sat 16:00

3 MORKVYCH Nataliia (6) UKR V 15

2 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna (15) HUN D 12

  R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

Piste P1 Sat 17:30

RONG Jing (8) CHN V 15

MORKVYCH Nataliia (6) UKR D 10

R: ISMAILOV Khoussein (RUS)
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA A A A DUBREUIL Cedric 1 1 1 3 0 1

B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 2

GBR A A B ROWLANDS Duncan 1 1 1 3 0 0

ITA B B B TOGNOLLI Alessia 1 1 1 1 4 0 2

RUS A A B ISMAILOV Khoussein 1 1 2 0 1


